Durezza (°F)
Conduttivita a 20°C
Cloruro mg/|
Solfato mg/I

Calcio mg/I
Magnesio mg/I
Sodio mg/I
Potassio mg/I
Nitrato mg/I
Trialometani pg/I

Tetracloroetilene-
Tricloroetilene pg/I

SASSUOLO

Media
40,4
1072,4
148,0
207,9
135,6
19,3
91,7
2,5
14,7
0,2

0,5

Periodo dal 1 Lug14 al 30 Giul5

Minimo Massimo Limite
34,4 56,3 7 -
982 1137 ) 2500
113 162 250
168 238 : 250

131,6 140,8 -
18,6 20,3 ) -
89,3 97,5 200
2,5 2,6 ) )
10 19 50
0,2 0,2 7 30
0,3 0,9 10



